Fjellskar Opp 2014

Plass Navn

Trimklasse

Antall

Dame
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28
Antall

Marit Sola

Jonathan Sola

John Engen

Siri Vold Gran

Annicken Bratland

Marit Svendsrud

Herman Bratland

Jakob Sola

Hedda Bratland

Lill Kristin Torgersen

Ane Gjessing

Hege Gjessing

Morten Gjessing

Kair Raaum

Per Galleberg

Elisabeth va der Sijde

Gyda Wgyan Borgen

Margarita Megia

Ivar Megia

Cathrine Olafsen

Marianne Hempel
21

Kaja Danda

Elena Haugen

Stine Nicolaysen

Kirsti Hermansen

Silje Hoven Maurtveten

Hilde Halvorsen Iversen

Heidi Grgnvol
Vigdis Fuglevag
Helle Lille
Celine Hansen
Camilla Mikalsen
Thea Rgland Jensen
Synne Teppan
Malin Grgnvold
Kari Anne Hoen
Sissel J Osvoll
Linda Bekkelund
Johanne Berven Agard
Anette Torgersen
Linda Chanett Ulberg
Mari Slevigen
Sissel Tysnes
Hannah Haggsnes
Christine Menne
Iselinn Hansen
Kim Yttermyr
Anne C. Oulie-Elstad
Rita Sjgblom

28

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 25

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 40

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 25

Startende: 40

24.08.2014 16:27:01

Tid

21:27
22:15
22:57
25:15
26:03
27:11
27:51
27:57
28:00
29:11
29:15
29:17
29:59
30:02
30:22
30:51
30:56
31:02
31:34
32:33
32:33
32:38
32:47
33:22
36:09
45:57
50:59
51:33

Etter

00:48
01:30
03:48
04:36
05:44
06:24
06:30
06:33
07:44
07:48
07:50
08:32
08:35
08:55
09:24
09:29
09:35
10:07
11:06
11:06
11:11
11:20
11:55
14:42
24:30
29:32
30:06

24.08.2014

Side:1
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Martin Sulland

Ha&kon Hjemly

Glenn Borgen

Mats Breda

Magnus Tuv Myhre
Hans Bernhard Burud
Henrik Teien

Tommy Borgen

Martin Frantzen

Paul Myrhaug
Gjermund Bolstad
Eirik Teien

Mats Sevlejordet
Magnus Vold Gran
Tor Eirik Riis

Eirik Klemetsdal Pedersen
Magnus Gravingen
Fredrik W Andersen
Simon Olafsen

Morten Bergesen
Vegard Fuglevag Langnes
Kjetil Haheim

Hans Petter Gulbrandsen
Sarunas Siema

Trond Lislerud
Theodor Kortvedt
Simen Syvertsen
Audun Tobias Narjord
Gunnar Samuelsen
Bendik Holm

Marius Killingdalen
Trond Syverstad
Trygve Borgen

Petter Teien

Rolf Arild Myran

Tor Anton Kjeldaas
Hakon H Larsen

Hans Bernad S Burud
Joakim Hempel Hansen
Bjarn Viggo Gregersen
Martin Rgland Jensen
Marius A. F. Pettersen
Sigmund Skjgrdal
Kjell Gullerud

Trym Andersen

Jonas Weberg

Wilfred Larsen
Kenneth Gundersen
Kjetil Lille

Havard Galleberg
Tony Holte

Bjarn Kare Hggsnes
Bjgrn Berven Agard
Eirik Syvertsen

Elias Haheim

Kristian Vinje Larsen
Ole Kristian Gausen

eTiming versjon 3.0

Klubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Resultatliste

Distrikt

24.08.2014 16:27:02

Tid

16:12
16:45
16:50
16:52
17:24
17:27
18:18
18:29
18:42
18:48
18:57
19:05
19:12
19:35
19:47
19:48
19:48
20:02
20:15
20:23
20:42
21:03
21:10
21:12
21:26
21:41
21:48
22:01
22:02
22:19
22:24
22:26
22:29
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:47
23:15
23:27
23:31
23:32
23:43
23:50
23:58
24:11
24:18
24:30
24:36
25:04
25:54
26:26
26:46
26:56
27:05
27:06
27:12
28:06

Etter

00:33
00:38
00:40
01:12
01:15
02:06
02:17
02:30
02:36
02:45
02:53
03:00
03:23
03:35
03:36
03:36
03:50
04:03
04:11
04:30
04:51
04:58
05:00
05:14
05:29
05:36
05:49
05:50
06:07
06:12
06:14
06:17
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:35
07:03
07:15
07:19
07:20
07:31
07:38
07:46
07:59
08:06
08:18
08:24
08:52
09:42
10:14
10:34
10:44
10:53
10:54
11:00
11:54

24.08.2014

Side:2
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60
61
62
63
Antall

Joachim Grgnvold

Herman Weberg

Audun Folleras

Lukas Haheim

Fredrik Fossum

Jan Cato Agard
63

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 70

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 70

24.08.2014 16:27:02

Tid

28:32
28:57
29:40
29:56
30:13
31:02

Etter

12:20
12:45
13:28
13:44
14:01
14:50

24.08.2014

Side:3



